BID SUMMARY

TITLE: REMOVE AND REPLACE GUARDRAIL AT INTERSECTION OF EAST SIDE CALPELLA ROAD, COUNTY ROAD 227,

CONTRACT NO.:

230009

AND MILANI DRIVE, COUNTY ROAD 227A, UKIAH AREA

DISTRICT:

COUNTY: MENDOCINO

ROUTE:

227

ADVERTISE DATE: MAY 14, 2023
PREPARED BY: William Wood William Wood

BID OPENING DATE: JUNE 6, 2023

DATE: 6/6/2023 CHECKED BY: Jannaliese Blundell MY2

DATE: 6/7/2023

Midstate Barrier, Inc. Stockton, CA. **NO.** 1

ENGINEERS ESTIMATE

NO. 2

0%

0% 0% ☆ = Corrected Amount DBE GOAL:

Į	b	ı	υ	2	L	Н	E	U	U	LE	T

BID SCHEDOLE 1												
ITEM	ITEM		UNIT	ESTIMATED	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT			
NO.	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	CODE	QUANTITY	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT		
1	999990	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.0	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	LS	1.0	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.0	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
4	160102	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1.0	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
5	839752	REMOVE GUARDRAIL	LF	52.0	\$16.00	\$832.00	\$6.50	\$338.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
6	832006	MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM (STEEL POST)	LF	50.0	\$77.00	\$3,850.00	\$47.00	\$2,350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
7	839580	END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY (TYPE SFT-M	EA	1.0	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,805.00	\$1,805.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
8	839576	END CAP (TYPE A)	EA	1.0	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$192.00	\$192.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
		BASE BID TOTAL (\$30,007.00		\$22,685.00		\$0.00					